2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) FILED

Jul 17,2002 8:00 am

DOCUMENT #

G15546

1. Entity Name

K]

Secretary of State

PURDYNE: OFFICE. PRODUCTS, ING.

/

Principa! Place of Business

Mailing Address

1188 IRCLE
PAl R°Ft 34683

2, Principal Place of Business

L TP frew P gy

3. Mailing Address
LA R e Pl g

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

07-17-2002 90113 002 ***150.00

HIIMIllﬂﬂllgllIllli'llll;liml_lmlllllIIII!I\II!IIIHIIIHIIIIHIII

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

ot e | o mppire | wRMT i
Zip 7fyi(}“'5" "'(;C;TL( - ;{ Nl Zipj —V( F 3 }iuzaﬁ 5. Certificate of Status Desired O ?{g-gesdlﬁ:l:cilﬁonal
[ -
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
L Name
?:Jﬁa:ﬁgggfiﬂ:w Strest Address {P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
PALM-HARBOR FL 34683
City FL Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept

the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE

Signature. typed or printed name of registerad agent and title if applicable.

(NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating)

DATE

9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible
Tax filing requirement and e'ects to do so.

FILE NOW!!! FEE 15 $550.00
After September 13, 2002 Fee will be $750.00

10. Election Campaign Finanging
Trust Fund Contribution.

$5.00 May Be
Added to Fees

(See criteria on back) O Make Check Payable to Department of State
1. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TILE PTSD ] Delete e O change [ Addition
NAME | BUCZINSKI, ROBERT E. NAME
stree aooRess | 1114 FLORIDA AVENUE STE A STREET ADDRESS
crv-st-ze | PALM HARBOR FL 34683 CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE - 1 pelete TITLE [ change {7 Adeition
HAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
GiTY-ST-2IP A
TME e - ““[Z] Delete - TITLE I T [ Change  [J Additien
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET AODRESS
CITY-§T-2P CITY-ST-2IP
TLE 77 Delete TITLE [ change ] Aduition
KAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
oITY-ST-2P CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE [ Delete TITLE [J Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZP CITY-ST-2P
TITLE [ Delete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST. 2P CITY-ST-2IP

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shalf
of the corporation or the receiver ar tiystee empowgred t0 execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that

address, with al

changed, or on an attachment wi

SIGNATURE:

er like efopowe

RS LHED

i Section 119.07(3){i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that ! am an officer or director

my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 it

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SiGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

Date Daytime Phone #

e

nyy

CR2E034 (4/02)
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Certified Public Accountant Masters, Business Administration

Board of Direclors 1114 Florida Ave, Suite B Board of Direclors
Palm Harbor Chamber df Commerce PO Box 736 Old Palm Harbor Parthership
Palm Harbor, FL 34682
(727) 786-1600 Fx: 781-2113

Board of Directors
Downtown Merchants Association

Tuesday, July 09, 2002

Uniform Business Report Filings

Division of Corporations o o
i - T T 'POBox1s500° T T T T T

Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

RE: Purdyne Office Products, inc.
59-2244171
2001 UBR

Dear Sir or Madam:

While completing work for this client, | discovered their check for the UBR dated 4/12/02 in the
amount of $150 had not cleared. When discussing this with their administrator, we discovered
you second notice for $550.

I called and was told that under the circumstances, we should place a hold on the original check
and file the second notice (enclosed) with a check in the amount of $150 with explanation.

Our explanation is that Purdyne attempted to file and it was lost somewhere. | have attached a
printout of their checkbook for the period 4/1/ to 4/15 as it shows the check issued but uncleared.

I hope from this you will grant abatement of the $400 penalty.
. Please call if | may provide further information.
Sincerely,

'%i/T74)>\

Ted Freidinger
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Register [ ZO ~/ C? C‘/ 7/8/2002

1102 - Bank of America Register through 04/15/2002:
Date No./Ref. Name Account Memo Amount C Balance
04/01/2002 _ -split- Deposit 1,197.61 X 6,791.88
04/01/2002 7819 Tech Data 2000 - *Accounts Paya. . -1,35142 X 5,440.46
04/01/2002 7818 B.A Pargh Co 2000 - *Accounts Paya... DataSouth ribb -66.40 X 5,374.06
04/02/2002 7820 uUpPs OPERATING EXPEN..., /Delray Beh -12.81 X 5,36 125
04/02/2002 7821 Office Depot 5110 - Cost of Equipm... MGC&500/St... -379.99 X 4.981.26
04/02/2002 7822 Office Depot 5110 - Cost of Equipm... MFC8500/St... -369.99 X 4611.27
04/02/2002 7823 Office Depot 3110 - Cost of Equipm... MFC8500/St. . -379.99 X 4,231.28
04/03/2002 -split- Deposit 1,891.78 X 6,123.06
_04/032002 7824 Cordell Guy _ OPERATING EXPEN... _Arvida/Tamp.. -83.00 X 6,040.06
04/03/2002 7825 Staples 5110 - Cost of Equipm... Bro 8500 -35998 X 5,680.08
04/08/2002 -split- Deposit 3,09163 X 8,771.71
04/08/2002 7826 Buczinski, Paul OPERATING EXPEN... 3/15-3/29 -344.06 X 8,427.65
04/09/2002 7827 UPs OPERATING EXPEN... Parts/SDI/EIS -2833 X 8,399.32
04/10/2002 7828 Arlington 2000 - *Accounts Paya. .. 42451 X 7,974.81
04/10/2002 7829 Okidata 2000 - *Accounts Paya... -2,468.78 X 5,506.03
04/10/2002 -split- Deposit 221965 X 7,725.68
04/10/2002 7830 Office Depot 5110 - Cost of Equipm... MFC83500/St... -399.99 X 7,325.69
04/11/2002 7831 Charles Jones ADMINISTRATIVE E... May 2002 +1... -561.75 X 6,763.94
04/11/2002 7832 Carolina Wholes... 2000 - *Accounts Paya... -527.86 X 6,236.08
04/11/2002 7833 Parts NOW 2000 + *Accounts Paya, .. 418.00 X 5,818.08
04/11/2002 7834 MB's 2000 - *Accounts Paya... stock -44.00 X 5,774.08
04/12/2002 -split- Deposit 2,771.45 X 8,545.53
04/12/2002 7835 ups OPERATING EXPEN... Parts NOW,_.. -1487 X 8,530.66
04!312/2002 7836 Buczinski, Rober,., OPERATING EXPEN... mileage -100.00 X 8,430.66
04/12/2002 7838 Cybertest 2000 - *Accounts Paya... -52.80 X 8,377.86
04/12/2002 7837 Top Notch Toner 2000 - *Accounts Paya... c4127A 4200 X 8,335.86
04/12/2002 7839 MNBA 4107 - Parts Sales -200.00 X 8,135.86
04/12/2002 7840 Dept of State ADMINISTRATIVEE... doc#G15546/... -150.00 7,985.86
04/15/2002 7341 Buczinski, Rober... -split- T T Tl X 7400
04/15/2002 7842 Moler, Barbara I~ -split- -838.50 X 5,935.60
04/15/2002 7843 Bank of America... -split- 59-224417] -1,768.00 X 4,167.60
04/15/2002 7844 Okidata 2000 - *Accounts Paya... -1,807.21 X 2,360.39
04/15/2002 7845 Buezinski, Paul E.  -split- VOID: 0.00 X 2,360.39
04/15/2002 7846 Buczinski, Paul E.  -split- -978.76 X 1,381.63
04/15/2002 7847 Neamco 2000 - *Accounts Paya... -498.09 X 883.54
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